
Tiruvannamalai - Vellore Cantt. Karthigai Deepam MEMU Special/06128xx - MEMU - SR 
TNM/Tiruvannamalai to VLR/Vellore Cantt. 
1h 50m - 83 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun,Mon 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TNM Tiruvannamalai 03:45 0 1 0 25 170 SR
2 TJM Turinjapuram 04:08 04:10 2m 1 10 54 187 SR
3 AGM Agaram Sibbandi 04:19 04:20 1m 1 18 59 192 SR
4 PRL Polur 04:34 04:35 1m 1 31 69 170 SR
5 ARV Arni Road 04:49 04:50 1m 1 48 - 173 SR
6 KMM Kannamangalam 04:54 04:55 1m 1 63 40 196 SR
7 KNB Kaniyambadi 05:08 05:10 2m 1 71 29 252 SR
8 VLR Vellore Cantt. 05:35 0 1 83 - 218 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 02 2024 (11:51)

May 02 2024 (11:51)

1

1


